10

11

12

13

14

15

MAR

MAR

MER

LUN

MER

MER

MAR

MER

MER

LUN

MAR

MER

MAR

MAR

MER

18/04/2023

18/04/2023

19/04/2023

24/04/2023

26/04/2023

26/04/2023

02/05/2023

03/05/2023

03/05/2023

08/05/2023

09/05/2023

10/05/2023

16/05/2023

16/05/2023

17/05/2023

CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE ODF

Primavera 2023
Campionato Regionale

Lazio-Categoria Mix Girone 02

Squadra Ospitante (Cat)

1° Di Andata
Vittoria's Dart (C) -
Andrew's Dart Team (B) - 31 (C)

Dart Fener (C) -

2° Di Andata

Boutique Dell'Orto (C) -
Avadake Darts Girl (C) - Dart Fener (C)

31(C) - \Vittoria's Dart (C)

3° Di Andata

Andrew's Dart Team (B) -
Dart Fener (C) - Vittoria's Dart (C)

31(C) -

4° Di Andata

Boutique Dell'Orto (C) -
Vittoria's Dart (C) -

31(C) - DartFener (C)

5° Di Andata
Vittoria's Dart (C) -
Avadake Darts Girl (C) - 31 (C)

Dart Fener (C) -

Squadra Ospite (Cat)

Avadake Darts Girl (C)

Boutique Dell'Orto (C)

Andrew's Dart Team (B)

Avadake Darts Girl (C)

Boutique Dell'Orto (C)

Avadake Darts Girl (C)

Andrew's Dart Team (B)

Boutique Dell'Orto (C)

Andrew's Dart Team (B)

x FEDERATION

\zt)}/

) Q
Lan compact 5°

SET

PUNTI

10| 8 ||123|20((3 | O
1216 ||127|13([3 | O
4 114((16(29]]0 | 3
3 (15[ 9 (31]| 0|3
4 114((11{30]]0 |3
1414 1128|103 (O
16| 2 [|33]10|({3 | O
10| 8 [|26]122|[3 | O
8 |10](22(23(| 0 | 3
1414 1130|133 (O
1117||16|[35((0 |3
15|13 ||32|10((3 (O
7 (11((19(25]] 0 | 3
1117|115 (34((0 |3
3 (15[ 9 (31]| 0|3




16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

LUN

MAR

MER

MAR

MAR

MER

LUN

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MER

LUN

MAR

MER

29/05/2023

30/05/2023

31/05/2023

06/06/2023

06/06/2023

07/06/2023

12/06/2023

13/06/2023

13/06/2023

20/06/2023

20/06/2023

21/06/2023

26/06/2023

27/06/2023

28/06/2023

CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE ODF

Primavera 2023
Campionato Regionale

Lazio-Categoria Mix Girone 02

Squadra Ospitante (Cat)

1° Di Ritorno

Boutique Dell'Orto (C) - Dart Fener (C)

Avadake Darts Girl (C) - Vittoria's Dart (C)

31(C) -

2° Di Ritorno
Vittoria's Dart (C) - 31 (C)
Andrew's Dart Team (B) -

Dart Fener (C) -

3° Di Ritorno
Boutique Dell'Orto (C) - 31 (C)
Avadake Darts Girl (C) -

Vittoria's Dart (C) - Dart Fener (C)

4° Di Ritorno
Andrew's Dart Team (B) - Vittoria's Dart (C)
Avadake Darts Girl (C) -

Dart Fener (C) - 31(C)

5° Di Ritorno
Boutique Dell'Orto (C) - Vittoria's Dart (C)

Andrew's Dart Team (B) - Dart Fener (C)

31(C) -

Squadra Ospite (Cat)

Andrew's Dart Team (B)

Boutique Dell'Orto (C)

Avadake Darts Girl (C)

Andrew's Dart Team (B)

Boutique Dell'Orto (C)

Avadake Darts Girl (C)

x FEDERATION

\zt)}/

) Q
Lan compact 5°

PUNTI

10| 8 ||124|18((3 | O
7 (11((21({27]] 0 | 3
7 (11((19(23]|{ 0| 3
5 [13((14(29]] 0 | 3
1414 1128|133 (O
13|15 |129|15((3 (O
5 |13][15(28(| 0| 3
6 |12][15(26(| 0 | 3
7 |111]{16(24(| 0 | 3
16|12 ||133|6 (3|0
6 [12((19(27]| 0 | 3
2 (16((12(33]| 0| 3
12|16 ||127|15((3 (O
1612 |133|8 (3|0
15|13 ||31|10((3 (O




